Proforma – I

OUTLAY AT A GLANCE

	Sector : 
	No. of Scheme  : ____   

(Plan:  ___ + CSS: ___)

	Department : 

	

	


(Rs. in lakh)

	Annual Plan 2015-16 Actual Expenditure 
	:
	

	Annual Plan 2016-17 Approved Outlay
	:
	

	Annual Plan 2016-17 Revised Outlay 
	:
	

	Annual Plan 2017-18 Proposed Outlay
	:
	


	

	Sl. No.
	Name of the 
Scheme
	Annual Plan 
2015-16 
	Annual 
Plan

2016-17
	Annual 
Plan 
2017-18

	
	
	Actual
Expdr. *
	Approved Outlay
	Revised Outlay
	Proposed Outlay
	Of which  capital content

	(1)
	(2)
	(3)
	(4)
	(5)
	(6)
	(7)

	
	Plan


	
	
	
	
	

	
	Sub-total (Plan)
	
	
	
	
	

	
	CSS


	
	
	
	
	

	
	Sub-total (CSS)
	
	
	
	
	

	Grand Total (Plan + CSS)
	
	
	
	
	


*
Reconciled actual expenditure for each scheme should only be furnished.
Proforma – II

Scheme-wise Details

	Sector : 
	

	Implementing Department : 


1.
Name of the Scheme

:

2.
Objective of the Scheme

:

3. 
Actual physical Achievements made in the Annual Plan 2015-16:
4.
Actual physical Achievements made in the Annual Plan 2016-17 :
5.
Physical Targets proposed for the Annual Plan 2017-18:
6.
Object head-wise break-up :
(Rs. in lakh)

	Sl. No.
	Name of the 
Department / Sector
	Actual
Expenditure
2015-16
	Approved
Outlay
2016-17
	Revised
Outlay
2016-17
	Proposed
Outlay
2017-18

	(1)
	(2)
	(3)
	(4)
	(5)
	(6)

	1.
	Salaries *
	
	
	
	

	2.
	Wages
	
	
	
	

	3.
	Grant-in-Aid Salaries **
	
	
	
	

	4.
	Grant-in-Aid
	
	
	
	

	5.
	Subsidies
	
	
	
	

	6.
	Office Expenses
	
	
	
	

	7.
	Supplies & Materials
	
	
	
	

	8.
	Contribution
	
	
	
	

	9.
	Grants for creation of Capital Assets
	
	
	
	

	10.
	Major Works
	
	
	
	

	11.
	Building Programmes 
	
	
	
	

	12.
	Others
	
	
	
	

	Total
	
	
	
	


*  Arrears  of salaries if any, should be shown separately

**  Arrears of  Grant-in-aid Salaries if any, should be shown separately
8.
Remarks

Proforma – III

Sectoral Write up

a) The write up need to be brief in one or two pages only comprising the departmental important activities and programmes in a comprehensive manner and not scheme-wise.
b) Major projects / works  completed in the Annual Plan 2016-17.
c) Major projects / works proposed for the Annual Plan 2017-18.

Proforma – IV

Region-wise Financial and Physical Achievements and Outlay

	Sector : 
	

	Department : 


(a) Financial Achievements and Outlay
(Rs. in lakh)

	Sl. No.
	Name of the 
Scheme
	Annual Plan 
2015-16 
	Annual Plan

2016-17
	Annual Plan 
2017-18

	
	
	Actual
Expdr. *
	Approved Outlay
	Revised Outlay
	Proposed Outlay
	Of which  capital content

	(1)
	(2)
	(3)
	(4)
	(5)
	(6)
	(7)

	1.
	Puducherry
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	Karaikal
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	Mahe
	
	
	
	
	

	4.
	Yanam
	
	
	
	
	


b)  Region-wise Physical performance in bullet points

(Puducherry / Karaikal / Mahe / Yanam)

· Actual physical achievements made during 2015-16.
· Actual physical achievements made during 2016-17.
· Physical targets proposed for the Annual Plan 2017-18.






























